
18-hole green fee
9-hole green fee
Driving range
Sundown green fee from 16.30
Driving range balls (25)
E-trolley
E-cart
Rent a set

18-hole green fee
9-hole green fee
Driving range
Driving range balls (30)
Trolley
E-trolley 9 holes
E-trolley 18 holes
Material for rent
Club rental

Golf founder 
tariff
€ 77.00
€ 46.00
€ 21.00
€ 56.00

Golf founder 
tariff
€ 63.00
€ 42.00
€ 12.00

€ 15.00

Normal 
price
€ 110.00 
€ 65.00
€ 30.00
€ 80.00
€ 2.00
€ 25.00
€ 45.00
€ 35.00

Normal 
price
€ 89.00 
€ 59.00
€ 16.00
€ 2.50 
€ 5.00
€ 10.00

€ 15.00
€ 3.00

Become a member of Seefeld-Wildmoos Golf Club:
€ 1,455.25 membership fee | € 1,155.25 partner rate | commitment 5 years 
Long-distance membership € 199 + € 36.25 ÖGV & LVB fees

P R I C E S  G O L F  2 0 2 4

www.seefeld.com/en/golf All information without guarantee. Status April 2024.

Golf Tirol Card 5 green fees
Golf Tirol Card 4 green fees
Golf Tirol Card 3 green fees

€ 450.00
€ 368.00 
€ 282.00

Reduction with guest card
With the PlateauCard guest 
card, golfers receive 20% off 
the green fees at GC Seefeld-
Wildmoos and 10% off the 
green fees at GC Seefeld Reith.

Reduction for guests of golf 
founder accommodation
Golf founders are properties 
that have been working with 
golf clubs for a long time and 
whose guests receive 30 % off 
green fees. 

www.seefeld.com/en/
golfgruender

Golf Tirol Card Packages
These 11 golf hotels offer 
packages with the Golf Tirol 
Card at a further reduced 
discounted price! 

www.seefeld.com/en/
golf-offers

Golf Tirol Card - experience Tyrol’s golfing diversity!
With the 3, 4 or 5 green fees of the Golf Tirol Card, you can play at a  
all-inclusive price on 19 Tyrolean golf courses such as: GC Seefeld- 
Wildmoos, GC Seefeld Reith, Golfpark Mieminger Plateau, Golfclub  
Innsbruck Igls, Leading Golf Course Zillertal-Uderns and Golfclub  
Achensee (all within 1 hour’s drive).

PLATEAUCARD

Nicht übertragbar. Geltende Bedingungen 
unter www.seefeld.com. Not transferable. 

For valid terms see www.seefeld.com. 
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P G A  P R O F E S S I O N A L S  I N  G C  S E E F E L D - W I L D M O O S

T H E  M A RT I N  T U R L E Y  M E T H O D
+43 699 13530700 (WhatsApp)

turley@aon.at
www.turley-golf.com

Private lessons “Play with the Pro”
1 person with Pro on the golf course € 160.00
First-time Head Professional € 95.00
Professional € 75.00
10 lessons à 55 min. with Head Professional € 850.00

Courses
2-day course 6 x 60 min. € 195.00 per person
5-day course 12 x 60 min. € 390.00 per person

Children’s special
Kids Camp 5 days, 4 hrs. per day plus lunch in summer 
€ 360.00 per child

P G A  P R O F E S S I O N A L S  I N  G C  S E E F E L D - W I L D M O O S

C H R I STO P H  S C H WA RZ
+ 43 664 2251583 

info@golf-seefeld.at
www.golf-seefeld.at

Try-out course
90 min. lesson for groups of 4 persons € 40.00  
per person
 
Course permit (tournament licence Hcp 54)
12 units, 60 min. each for 3 to 6 persons € 460.00  
per person

Advanced
Training courses 10 units, 60 min. each for 3 to 6  
persons € 385.00 per person

Private lesson
Per unit à 45 min. each for max. 3 persons, € 70.00 for 
1 person, for each additional person plus € 20.00

All prices include training balls, range fee and rental clubs.

G C  S E E F E L D  R E I T H  |  G O L F  S C O O L  G O L FA C A D E M Y  S E E F E L D

PGA HEAD PROFESSIONALS  
THOMAS KNUCHEL &  ANDI  STÖCKLEIN

+43 664 3202985
golfschule.seefeld@gmail.com

www.golfschule-seefeld.eu

Private lesson
50 min. lesson incl. training balls € 104.00

Try out courses
In groups (min. 3 persons) every Monday and Wednesday 
at 14.00, 1 unit à 50 min. € 23.00 per person incl. club 
rental, range balls and use of course

Private golf try-out
1 unit à 50 min. € 97.00, 1 to 2 persons incl. club rental, 
range balls and use of course

Basic training for golf beginners
5 days à 2 hrs. € 413.00, min. 2 participants

5-day course permit
14 hrs., 5 days à 2 hrs. in the morning and 3 days à 2 
hrs. in the afternoon, € 630.00 incl. course permit exam, 
min. 2 participants

Advance training
3 days, 2 hrs. per day, start Monday or Thursday,  
€ 374.00 per person, min. 2 participants, incl. course 
licence exam

Weekend and evening training
12 x 60 min, € 477.00 incl. course permit exam,  
appointment & schedule on request!

Children and youth training & golf incentives
Prices and schedule on request!

www.seefeld.com/en/golf All information without guarantee. Status April 2024.

P G A  P R O F E S S I O N A L S  I N  G C  S E E F E L D - W I L D M O O S

PGA FULLY QUALIF IED PROFESSIONAL
FLORIAN FRISCHMANN

+43 650 516 2142 
frischi@gmx.net

www.frischi.at/golf.php

Private lesson
25 min. 1 person € 50.00, from 2 persons € 35.00 each 
55 min. 1 person € 85.00, from 2 persons € 55.00 each

Course permit (tournament licence Hcp 54) 
12 units, 60 min. for 1 person € 590.00 each, from  
2 persons € 420.00 each


