

PRICES GOLF 2024



www.seefeldgolf.com/en

www.gc-seefeld-reith.at

The Leading Golf Courses	Normal price	Golf founder tariff
18-hole green fee	€ 110.00	€ 77.00
9-hole green fee	€ 65.00	€ 46.00
Driving range	€ 30.00	€ 21.00
Sundown green fee from 16.30	€ 80.00	€ 56.00
Driving range balls (25)	€ 2.00	
E-trolley	€ 25.00	
E-cart	€ 45.00	
Rent a set	€ 35.00	

Reduction for guests of golf founder accommodation Golf founders are properties

that have been working with golf clubs for a long time and whose guests receive 30 % off green fees.



www.seefeld.com/en/ golfgruender

Become a member of Seefeld-Wildmoos Golf Club:

€ 1,455.25 membership fee | € 1,155.25 partner rate | commitment 5 years Long-distance membership € 199 + € 36.25 ÖGV & LVB fees



Reith	Normal price	Golf founder tariff
18-hole green fee	€ 89.00	€ 63.00
9-hole green fee	€ 59.00	€ 42.00
Driving range	€ 16.00	€ 12.00
Driving range balls (30)	€ 2.50	
Trolley	€ 5.00	
E-trolley 9 holes	€ 10.00	
E-trolley 18 holes		€ 15.00
Material for rent	€ 15.00	
Club rental	€ 3.00	



Reduction with guest card With the PlateauCard guest card, golfers receive 20% off the green fees at GC Seefeld-Wildmoos and 10% off the green fees at GC Seefeld Reith.

Golf Tirol Card - experience Tyrol's golfing diversity!

www.tyrol.com/the-golf-tirol-card With the 3, 4 or 5 green fees of the Golf Tirol Card, you can play at a all-inclusive price on 19 Tyrolean golf courses such as: GC Seefeld-Wildmoos, GC Seefeld Reith, Golfpark Mieminger Plateau, Golfclub Innsbruck Igls, Leading Golf Course Zillertal-Uderns and Golfclub Achensee (all within 1 hour's drive).

Golf Tirol Card 5 green fees	€ 450.00
Golf Tirol Card 4 green fees	€ 368.00
Golf Tirol Card 3 green fees	€ 282.00



Golf Tirol Card Packages

These 11 golf hotels offer packages with the Golf Tirol Card at a further reduced discounted price!



www.seefeld.com/en/ golf-offers



PGA PROFESSIONALS IN GC SEEFELD-WILDMOOS

THE MARTIN TURLEY METHOD

Private lessons "Play with the Pro"

1 person with Pro on the golf course € 160.00 First-time Head Professional € 95.00

Professional € 75.00

10 lessons à 55 min. with Head Professional € 850.00

+43 699 13530700 (WhatsApp) turley@aon.at www.turley-golf.com

+ 43 664 2251583

info@golf-seefeld.at

www.golf-seefeld.at

Courses

2-day course 6 x 60 min. € 195.00 per person 5-day course 12 x 60 min. € 390.00 per person

Children's special

Kids Camp 5 days, 4 hrs. per day plus lunch in summer € 360.00 per child

PGA PROFESSIONALS IN GC SEEFELD-WILDMOOS

CHRISTOPH SCHWARZ

Try-out course

90 min. lesson for groups of 4 persons € 40.00 per person

Course permit (tournament licence Hcp 54)

12 units, 60 min. each for 3 to 6 persons € 460.00 per person

Advanced

Training courses 10 units, 60 min. each for 3 to 6 persons € 385.00 per person

Private lesson

Per unit à 45 min. each for max. 3 persons, € 70.00 for 1 person, for each additional person plus € 20.00

All prices include training balls, range fee and rental clubs.

PGA PROFESSIONALS IN GC SEEFELD-WILDMOOS

PGA FULLY QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL FLORIAN FRISCHMANN

+43 650 516 2142 frischi@gmx.net www.frischi.at/golf.php



Private lesson

25 min. 1 person € 50.00, from 2 persons € 35.00 each 55 min. 1 person € 85.00, from 2 persons € 55.00 each

Course permit (tournament licence Hcp 54)

12 units, 60 min. for 1 person € 590.00 each, from 2 persons € 420.00 each

GC SEEFELD REITH | GOLF SCOOL GOLFACADEMY SEEFELD

PGA HEAD PROFESSIONALS THOMAS KNUCHEL & ANDI STÖCKLEIN

+43 664 3202985 golfschule.seefeld@gmail.com www.golfschule-seefeld.eu



Private lesson

50 min. lesson incl. training balls € 104.00

Try out courses

In groups (min. 3 persons) every Monday and Wednesday at 14.00, 1 unit à 50 min. € 23.00 per person incl. club rental, range balls and use of course

Private golf try-out

1 unit à 50 min. € 97.00, 1 to 2 persons incl. club rental, range balls and use of course

Basic training for golf beginners

5 days à 2 hrs. € 413.00, min. 2 participants

5-day course permit

14 hrs., 5 days à 2 hrs. in the morning and 3 days à 2 hrs. in the afternoon, € 630.00 incl. course permit exam, min. 2 participants

Advance training

3 days, 2 hrs. per day, start Monday or Thursday, € 374.00 per person, min. 2 participants, incl. course licence exam

Weekend and evening training

12 x 60 min, € 477.00 incl. course permit exam, appointment & schedule on request!

Children and youth training & golf incentives

Prices and schedule on request!



www.seefeld.com/en/golf

All information without quarantee. Status April 2024.